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BISHWANATH SINGH INSTITUTE OF LEGAL STUDIES, MUNGER

L.L.B. Scrutiny - 2, Session:2023

Application No.

MU12563419
MU81650032
MU55799722
MU13716471
MU60530884
MU69880758
MU10883206
MU17077644
MU54015549
MU21121827
MU80335054
MU84910228
MU66718632
MU73414805
MU88556944
MU81332947
MU47295012
MU44661124
MU39533246
MU10961317
MU92459345
MU28395793
MU78755514
MU16143855
MU43548876
MU10018503
MU34915290
MU48219837
MU22022832
MU65610485
MU22970079
MU19627670
MU26189001
MU28455296
MU77561547
MU87889963
MU90148811
MU27125423
MU19392363
MU35653178
MU97130823
MU40006297
MU92037892
MU41759733
MU34759850
MU19788683
MU54817973
MU63998182
MU69237743
MU33247096

Student Name
MINKU GOSWAMI
ANJALI RANI
RICHA KUMARI
Bir Chandra Singh
BIBHUTI ANAND
sakshi pandey
Manshi Prerana
MD SHAGIL SHAMIM
Ankit Kumar
ASAD SHAMSHI
Amit Kumar
PARSHANT KUMAR

Mohammad Shamim Hussain

Amit Kumar Arya
Kavita Kumari
Biswjeet Kumar
PRIYANKA KUMARI
BISHAP RAJ

Bipul Kumar
MRITUNJAY KUMAR
NITISH SAGAR

ABHISHEK KUMAR SWARAJ

VAISHNAVI PRIYA
Kumar Sourav Raj
AYUSH RAJ
DEVESH RAJ
RAVI KANT
SAKSHAM KUMAR
KHURSED ALAM
MAUSAM KUMARI
PRIYAM PRIYA
Rupesh Kumar
Ashok Kumar
Swati Singh

Aditya Kumar
AKASH KUMAR
Taniya Kumari
SANYA BHARTI
SONIKA RAMAN
Riya Kumari
RANJAN KUMAR
RAM BILAS RAM
RAJESH MAHTHA
Suraj Kumar Gupta
AVINASH KUMAR
SINDHU KUMARI
DURGA KUMARI
AMAN KUMAR
SUMIT BHASKAR
SURAJ KUMAR PASWAN

Course Stream

LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.
LL.B. L.L.B.

Reservation
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
Merit
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

Mark %
68.27
68.27
67.27
67.13
67.00
66.62
66.27
65.87
65.37
65.00
64.17
63.60
63.54
63.20
63.13
63.06
62.93
62.93
62.87
62.87
62.80
62.73
62.73
62.73
62.67
62.63
62.63
62.33
62.20
62.20
62.13
62.13
62.13
62.00
60.07
60.00
59.28
59.13
59.00
58.80
58.53
58.50
58.00
57.80
57.73
57.73
57.73
57.53
57.33
57.07

Seat Type
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

MU85118554
MU33901331
MU98348104
MU76561372
MU33178470
MU37633929
MU48220714
MU39233731
MU91772036
MU31058046
MU56089162
MU51238112
MU49775505
MU28837133
MU18165669
MU62464452
MU56597561
MU19050824
MU36323172
MU23837895
MU31665393
MU32152528
MU96166039
MU13557050
MU47093682
MU71232405
MU21711812
MU88001969
MU68687216
MU23755109
MU95741109
MU53684875
MU88808123
MU52019952
MU40128092
MU84578297
MU29557910
MUG62267245
MU45408308
MU59246793
MU85415912
MU58958668
MU24862691
MU75980277
MU65558552
MU28406141
MU52768008
MU54532021
MUG9576938
MU41645249
MU45127878
MU15116259
MU24323420
MU18703030
MU59467205
MU15261833
MU90342391

SUNIL KUMAR

RUPESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY

Anand Kumar Roy

SHRESTH SIROMANI SANSHIL

SONU KUMAR
CHANDAN KUMAR

ABHINASH KUMAR KISKU

AMAN DEV KUMAR
RAJKUMAR PANDIT
MD ASIF MUZAFFAR
BIPIN KUMAR
RUPESH KUMAR
SUMAN SAURAV
NEHA RANI

AJIT KUMAR

PRIYA RANJAN KUMAR
RAHUL KUMAR
SURAJ KUMAR
UMA RANI

ANIKET RAY

RAVI KANT
SRIKANT RAJ
Kunadan Kumar
SANTOSH KUMAR
VIKASH RAJ
BANSHRAJ KUMAR
Rohit Raj

VARUN KUMAR
PRYINKA KUMARI
BEERU SINGH
PRIYANSHU KUMAR
MUSKAN KUMARI
VED PRAKASH
SUKANT

PAPPU KUMAR
NIRANJAN KUMAR
PRINCE RAJ

KAJAL KUMARI
ASHISH KUMAR
RAM KUMAR

Harsh Raj
VIDYASAGAR
Monam Kumar Pandit
Deo Shanker Kumar
SUNIL KUMAR
AKSHIT BHARADWAJ
Ankesh Kumar Singh
Sudhir Kumar Jha
PRITI KUMARI

Anjali Kumari

NAVIN NISHCHAL
DEEPAK KUMAR
DIVYANKIT KUMAR
SAHCHI PERWEEN
TINKU KUMAR

RITU RAJ SINGH
VISHAL KUMAR SINHA

LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.
LL.B.

L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.
L.L.B.

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
ST
EBC
EBC
EBC
EBC
EBC
EBC
EBC
EBC
EBC
EBC
EBC
EBC
EBC
EBC
EBC
EBC
EBC
EBC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
Sports
Sports

NCC Candidate

Ex-serviceman
G-EWS
G-EWS
G-EWS
G-EWS
G-EWS
G-EWS
G-EWS
G-EWS
G-EWS
G-EWS
G-EWS
G-EWS
G-EWS

56.67
56.53
56.47
56.38
56.00
54.33
55.60
61.73
61.73
61.67
61.60
61.40
61.38
60.93
60.87
60.80
60.67
60.60
60.50
60.07
60.00
60.00
59.87
59.40
53.20
62.00
61.67
61.60
61.50
61.47
61.25
61.20
60.67
60.27
60.22
60.20
60.13
60.00
59.80
56.13
57.63
57.00
51.33
46.31
58.27
58.07
57.47
57.40
57.27
57.07
57.07
56.87
56.53
56.00
55.87
54.60
54.27

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Handicapped
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Handicapped
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Handicapped
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal



